
Mite Ice Schedule

Date Day Rink Start Time End Time Preskate Group
11/22/2023 Wed Rink 1 5:30 PM 6:30 PM D
11/22/2023 Wed Rink 1 6:40 PM 7:40 PM U8/C
11/22/2023 Wed Rink 1 7:50 PM 8:50 PM A/B

11/24/2023 Fri Rink 1 3:10 PM 4:10 PM A/B
11/24/2023 Fri Rink 1 4:20 PM 5:20 PM U8/C

11/25/2023 Sat Rink 1 7:00 AM 9:10 AM A/B
11/25/2023 Sat Rink 1 11:40 AM 1:20 PM U8/C
11/25/2023 Sat Rink 1 1:20 PM 1:50 PM Pond Hockey
11/25/2023 Sat Rink 1 2:00 PM 3:00 PM D
11/25/2023

11/26/2023 Sun Rink 1 7:40 AM 9:10 AM U8/C
11/26/2023 Sun Rink 1 9:20 AM 11:30 AM A/B
11/26/2023 Sun Rink 1 11:40 AM 12:40 PM Pond Hockey
11/26/2023 Sun Rink 1 12:50 PM 1:50 PM

11/29/2023 Wed Rink 1 5:30 PM 6:30 PM D
11/29/2023 Wed Rink 1 6:40 PM 7:40 PM U8/C
11/29/2023 Wed Rink 1 7:50 PM 8:50 PM A/B

12/3/2023 Sun Rink 1 7:00 AM 8:00 AM A/U8

12/6/2023 Wed Rink 1 5:30 PM 6:30 PM U8/C
12/6/2023 Wed Rink 1 6:40 PM 8:10 PM A/B

12/9/2023 Sat Rink 1 11:40 AM 1:20 PM U8/C
12/9/2023 Sat Rink 1 1:20 PM 1:50 PM Pond Hockey
12/9/2023 Sat Rink 1 2:00 PM 3:00 PM D

12/10/2023 Sun Rink 1 8:10 AM 10:20 AM U8/C/ Skating
12/10/2023 Sun Rink 1 10:30 AM 11:30 AM D/ Skating
12/10/2023 Sun Rink 1 11:40 AM 12:40 PM Pond Hockey

12/13/2023 Wed Rink 1 5:30 PM 6:30 PM B Mite Games
12/13/2023 Wed Rink 1 6:40 PM 8:10 PM A Mite Shared Practice

Sat Rink 1 3:10 PM 4:10 PM Goalie??/Pond Hockey

D


